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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Año Categoria Nación Federación Club Temps Diferència

  Absolutos Femenino  

1 88 ORGUÉ VILA Laura 1986 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC UEU 39:23.6

2 11 MIRÓ VARELA Mireia 1988 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 40:05.4 41.8

3 52 ARRÓ RIBOT Gemma 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 40:51.8 1:28.2

4 12 RIBA CARLOS Marta 1972 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 42:46.9 3:23.3

5 33 XANDRI SUETS Alba 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 43:11.9 3:48.3

6 32 GARCIA FARRÉS Marta 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 44:34.2 5:10.6

7 80 GALICIA COTRINA Clàudia 1986 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC CN VIC ETB 44:45.7 5:22.1

8 13 FARGUES GIMENO Maria 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 44:53.4 5:29.8

9 15 COMET PASCUA Anna 1983 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 45:06.6 5:43.0

10 85 SOLA DE MIGUEL Laura 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FNDME SM PIRINEOS DEL RONCAL 45:22.4 5:58.8

11 53 MAIZTEGI LANDA Amets 1981 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 48:05.4 8:41.8

12 14 MARTÍN DE LA IGLESIA Maribel 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 48:46.3 9:22.7

13 98 MORILLAS Maribel 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CLUB ALPI PALAMOS 51:08.3 11:44.7

14 46 MAIORA ELIZONDO Maite 1980 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM MORKAIKO 51:16.4 11:52.8

15 82 ANTXIA UNANUE Larraitz 1982 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM MURRUKIXO MENDIZALE ELKARTEA 55:16.5 15:52.9

16 48 CABEDO SERRANO Patricia 1986 Abs-Senior SPA FEMECV EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONT 58:46.8 19:23.2

Absents (1)

59 MARCO SANCHEZ Miriam 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FAM GTEMA FAM-CAI

  Absolutos Masculino  

1 1 JORNET BURGADA Kilian 1987 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 32:09.2

2 2 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc 1989 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 33:31.4 1:22.2

3 3 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel 1982 Abs-Senior SPA FAM CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 35:11.6 3:02.4

4 31 ZAPATER BARGUÉS Genís 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 35:21.9 3:12.7

5 4 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 35:22.1 3:12.9

6 56 HERNANDO ALZAGA Luis Alberto 1977 Abs-Senior SPA FAM CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 36:07.1 3:57.9

7 5 SOLÀ PASTORET Marc 1985 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 36:11.6 4:02.4

8 9 LARIZ AZKUE Iñigo 1983 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 36:38.3 4:29.1

9 6 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Kiko 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FAM CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 36:56.6 4:47.4

10 8 COSTA PAIRÓ Pau 1985 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 37:03.2 4:54.0

11 7 PALOMARES ADAM Jordi 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 37:30.5 5:21.3

12 72 MARTÍN DE VILLA Javier 1981 Abs-Senior SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 37:31.9 5:22.7

13 162 FREIXINET ESPINOSA Xavier 1981 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC CLUB PEDALA.CAT 37:38.7 5:29.5

14 73 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FAM GTEMA FAM-CAI 37:59.7 5:50.5

15 83 VILA FERRER Gerard 1989 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC GERARD VILA FERRER 38:08.0 5:58.8

16 105 SADURNÍ ROQUE Xavier 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 38:15.5 6:06.3

17 78 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC 38:24.7 6:15.5

18 57 FREIXA MARCELÓ Joan 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC A. E. DIEDRE 38:41.4 6:32.2

19 127 GASTÓN PUYO Alfons 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 38:48.1 6:38.9

20 138 CALMET CALVERAS Ricard 1973 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ 39:07.2 6:58.0

21 10 CABAL GARCIA Ignacio 1978 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 39:21.9 7:12.7

22 136 RODRIGUEZ BODAS Javier 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 39:42.3 7:33.1

23 35 GUARDIA CROS Jaume 1984 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC 40:09.6 8:00.4

24 139 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 40:21.8 8:12.6

25 89 ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO Gonzalo 1985 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 40:58.5 8:49.3

26 23 RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC 41:01.0 8:51.8

27 34 PLANA SUBIRANA Pere 1986 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 41:06.8 8:57.6

28 119 MONTES  PALOP Santiago 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FNDME ANAITASUNA 41:39.4 9:30.2

29 100 MAGAN CORBINOS Quim 1973 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MÓNADVENTURE 41:56.9 9:47.7
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30 120 GUERRERO FRESNEDA Francisco 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 42:07.6 9:58.4

31 92 TIRAPU CORREA Javier 1981 Abs-Senior SPA FNDME SDRC ANAITASUNA 42:28.0 10:18.8

32 99 ROYO NAYA Luis 1969 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 42:30.7 10:21.5

33 115 IMIRIZALDU AYES Carlos 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FNDME FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA 42:35.8 10:26.6

34 126 SEGOVIA Antonio 1972 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC GO OUT 42:50.9 10:41.7

35 55 PUIG GUERRA Ignasi 1982 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC AE MATXACUCA 43:29.5 11:20.3

36 65 ROY LATRAS Carlos 1989 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 43:34.2 11:25.0

37 58 SANZ ARMUNIA Manuel 1985 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 43:50.3 11:41.1

38 51 GRACIA MARTINEZ Santiago 1974 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 44:02.8 11:53.6

39 29 RULLAN ESTARELLES Manuel 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC 44:12.3 12:03.1

40 84 URÓ MOMPEL Jordi 1983 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ 44:29.8 12:20.6

41 49 JUANOLA BECERRA Xavier 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC ASPRESXTREM 44:43.2 12:34.0

42 106 HERRAEZ BARROSO Carlos 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 44:46.5 12:37.3

43 43 BLANICH Jordi 1979 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC 44:57.9 12:48.7

44 76 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU Imanol 1974 Abs-Senior SPA FAM SDRC ANAITASUNA 45:06.4 12:57.2

45 21 PRADES MONFORT David 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEMECV TRANGOWORLD 45:25.6 13:16.4

46 42 MORENO  LLANA Jesus 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FAM EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONT 45:50.8 13:41.6

47 24 ANDRÉS SABIDÓ Ignasi 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC CTEMC 45:59.2 13:50.0

48 37 GILABERT FERRER Eduard 1986 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC UEU 46:23.9 14:14.7

49 27 PLANAS CABANI Albert 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC C.P. PUIGCERDA 46:40.4 14:31.2

50 64 BUSTAMANTE SOLÀ Ferran 1974 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC C.E.MONTSERRAT 46:54.9 14:45.7

51 116 REIG PUENTE Jaume 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC A E DIEDRE 47:09.0 14:59.8

52 91 CONTRERAS USATEGUI Vicente 1979 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM AMURRIO TRAIL 47:10.2 15:01.0

53 79 CASANOVAS GARCIA Xavier 1975 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC HABIT CERDANYA 47:13.1 15:03.9

54 81 ERENA RIBAS Dani 1982 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC A. E. DIEDRE 47:29.8 15:20.6

55 96 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi 1980 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC ASPRESXTREM 47:37.9 15:28.7

56 125 MASSAGUE PALAU Antoni 1969 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UE VIC 48:37.4 16:28.2

57 63 SARASOLA ASTIGARRAGA Aitor 1980 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 49:33.3 17:24.1

58 74 CARRILLO Alberto 1974 Abs-Senior SPA FAM MAYENCOS 49:35.4 17:26.2

59 54 PUVILL ALEMANY Pol 1979 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC C.E GRÀCIA 49:49.7 17:40.5

60 160 CLARASSO VALLCORBA Alex 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC Sportvicious 50:23.6 18:14.4

61 75 DIEZ SEDANO Manuel 1979 Abs-Senior SPA FMM CLUB TIERRA TRAGAME - LAFUMA 51:01.7 18:52.5

62 69 CASAS GELABERT David 1976 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC CLUB EXCURSIONISTA GRACIA 51:05.4 18:56.2

63 28 CLARELLA PEIRÓ Arnau 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC CLUB EXCURSIONISTA POBLE DE SE 51:17.5 19:08.3

64 86 SOLÉ DUOCASTELLA Francesc 1982 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC A.E.MATXACUCA 51:28.1 19:18.9

65 71 SEVILLANO ROYO Jose Luis 1989 Abs-Senior SPA FAM GTEMA FAM-CAI 52:37.2 20:28.0

66 159 ALBERO BEIRED Pedro 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM PEÑA GUARA 52:51.1 20:41.9

67 50 APODAKA SARATXO Jon 1987 Abs-Senior SPA EMF-FVM MENDIKO LAGUNAK 53:52.8 21:43.6

68 108 CUATRECASAS FREIXAS Albert 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 54:07.6 21:58.4

69 25 PELLICER PLASA Oriol 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC GM LIRA VENDRELLLENCA 54:15.3 22:06.1

70 130 SIMÓ SURIÑACH Jordi 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC ADI SPORTS 54:46.7 22:37.5

71 134 ARAGONCILLO OSUNA David 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UNIO ATLETICA TERRASSA (SE) 55:28.3 23:19.1

72 95 PINSACH ESTANYOL Joan 1958 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 56:11.3 24:02.1

73 121 GARRA LORENZO Juanjo 1963 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 58:09.1 25:59.9

74 109 LAMBEA GARCÍA Javier 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MADTEAM 1h01:34.2 29:25.0

75 107 RIFÀ I ROS Àngel 1955 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA URGELLENCA 1h04:41.2 32:32.0

76 118 GARCIA OLIVER Carlos 1957 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC ADI SPORTS 1h05:32.1 33:22.9

77 30 GONZÁLEZ PINZA Cristian 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC MADTEAM 1h06:03.0 33:53.8

78 137 WILKE TRINXANT Juan Manuel 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 1h07:05.7 34:56.5

79 97 ESCABIA LLOMBART Ferran 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UEC-M 1h07:06.0 34:56.8

80 124 COLL I COMERMA Salvador 1958 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA BANYOLES 1h07:51.9 35:42.7

81 61 BOSCH DORCA Bernat 1988 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CASSANENCA 1h10:53.6 38:44.4

82 110 BOSCH VALENCIA Josep Maria 1955 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CASSANENCA 1h10:54.1 38:44.9

83 101 JARAUTA BRAGULAT Ignasi 1954 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CEC 1h17:24.6 45:15.4

84 102 SERRA VIVES Eugenio 1965 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 1h19:23.1 47:13.9

85 87 VALLES RENOM Marc 1974 Abs-Senior SPA FEEC 1h21:03.1 48:53.9
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  Cadete Femenina  

1 201 BISQUERT I PARÉS Erola 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC UE VIC 40:06.2

2 205 URIZ MARTINEZ Maialen 1998 Cadete SPA FNDME WWW.RUTASNAVARRA.COM 42:23.2 2:17.0

3 204 VILA OBIOLS Jana 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC CTEMC 43:01.6 2:55.4

4 203 MASSAGUÉ PERIAGO Julia 1998 Cadete SPA FEEC CTEMC - UE VIC 50:11.3 10:05.1

5 202 BUYSE CRUSAT Judith 1997 Cadete SPA FEEC CTEMC 58:46.6 18:40.4

  Cadete Masculino  

1 206 MARTÍN SANZ Gotzon 1996 Cadete SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 29:17.3

2 208 MARTÍN LASIERRA Eduard 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA D'ESQUÍ DE MUNTAN 31:14.7 1:57.4

3 212 CUADRENCH I TRISTANY Abel 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL 31:19.5 2:02.2

4 217 LÓPEZ PUIGVERT Ernest 1997 Cadete SPA FEEC 32:38.4 3:21.1

5 220 LAMBEA PÉREZ Sergi 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 34:09.0 4:51.7

6 216 ORTIZ DE ZARATE Peru 1997 Cadete SPA EMF-FVM SAGAIN M.T. 36:19.6 7:02.3

7 214 PORTILLO CORTADELLES Aribau 1997 Cadete SPA FEEC CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT 37:01.8 7:44.5

8 222 FONTS ANGLES Guiu 1997 Cadete SPA FEEC CTEMC-AT 39:33.3 10:16.0

9 224 ARTÍS CAPARRÓS Albert 1998 Cadete SPA FEEC UECCORNELLA - CTEMC-AT 39:44.0 10:26.7

10 223 SARRÀ FERRER Guillem 1998 Cadete SPA FEEC ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL 39:50.8 10:33.5

11 215 PALAU RIEROLA Arnau 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC 40:02.1 15.0 10:44.8

12 218 FONTANALS CARRERAS Antoni 1996 Cadete SPA FEEC LA MOLINA CLUB D'ESPORTS 56:01.2 26:43.9

  Junior Masculino  

1 16 CARDONA COLL Oriol 1994 Junior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUI MUNTANYA-FE 36:47.8

2 157 DOMÈNECH GUIX Aleix 1995 Junior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUI MUNTANYA-FE 37:21.6 33.8

3 18 REYNÉ MAGRET Joan 1994 Junior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUI MUNTANYA-FE 37:41.1 53.3

4 141 ARTÍS CAPARRÓS Sergi 1993 Junior SPA FEEC UECCORNELLA - CTEMC 40:47.7 3:59.9

5 20 GARMENDIA AGIRRE Ander 1993 Junior SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 41:04.5 4:16.7

6 146 SARRÀ FERRER Andreu 1994 Junior SPA FEEC MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ 41:22.3 4:34.5

7 148 PICÓN BRAVO Manuel 1995 Junior SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 41:35.1 4:47.3

8 19 JULIÀ SAUBÍ Quim 1994 Junior SPA FEEC CLUB ESQUÍ GIRONA, CTEMC 42:05.4 5:17.6

9 17 SUMOZAS ARRIBAS Álvaro 1993 Junior SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 43:07.0 6:19.2

10 145 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ Antonio 1995 Junior SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 43:39.9 6:52.1

11 154 REQUENO SIMÓ Joan 1993 Junior SPA FEEC UNIÓ EXCURCIONISTA SABADELL 44:28.3 7:40.5

12 149 DE MIGUEL ARANAZ Ander 1995 Junior SPA FNDME CD CIUDAD DEPORTIVA AMAYA 45:13.7 8:25.9

13 151 BAQUÉS BALET Arnau 1995 Junior SPA FEEC CTEMC 46:07.6 9:19.8

14 156 SARRÀ FERRER Martí 1994 Junior SPA FEEC MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ 47:24.9 10:37.1

15 144 TORRES SANTA COLOMA Iker 1994 Junior SPA EMF-FVM C.M. GASTEIZ 49:23.5 12:35.7

16 155 GONZALEZ CUXART Esteve 1994 Junior SPA FEEC ACE BOMBERS DE BARCELONA 50:40.8 13:53.0

17 142 BELIO MONTAÑO Hector 1995 Junior SPA FAM GTEMA FAM-CAI 51:04.1 14:16.3

18 143 SABATA AMADO Ferran 1993 Junior SPA FEEC ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL 52:48.0 16:00.2

19 152 BANDRES LASA Kristian 1993 Junior SPA EMF-FVM 55:16.2 18:28.4

Abandonos (1)

140 BARBANY BOFILL Oriol 1995 Junior SPA FEEC A.E.E.F.

  Junior Femenina  

1 235 BALET CAIXACH Laura 1995 Junior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ DE MUNTANYA 35:09.7

2 228 LEIBAR ERASO Lide 1993 Junior SPA EMF-FVM EUSKAL SELEKZIOA 36:48.6 1:38.9

3 232 GORINA CARETA Laura 1995 Junior SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA D'ESQUÍ DE MUNTAN 42:01.1 6:51.4

4 233 CONGREGADO OÑATE Clara Joaquima 1993 Junior SPA FEEC MADTEAM 43:16.0 8:06.3
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Abandonos (1)

230 GUTIÉRREZ LUEJE Claudia 1995 Junior SPA FEMPA

  Abs-Promesa Femenina  

1 32 GARCIA FARRÉS Marta 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 44:34.2

  Abs-Promesa Masculino  

1 31 ZAPATER BARGUÉS Genís 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 35:21.9

2 4 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 35:22.1 0.2

3 73 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FAM GTEMA FAM-CAI 37:59.7 2:37.8

4 23 RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC 41:01.0 5:39.1

5 29 RULLAN ESTARELLES Manuel 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC 44:12.3 8:50.4

6 21 PRADES MONFORT David 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEMECV TRANGOWORLD 45:25.6 10:03.7

7 24 ANDRÉS SABIDÓ Ignasi 1990 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC CTEMC 45:59.2 10:37.3

8 27 PLANAS CABANI Albert 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC C.P. PUIGCERDA 46:40.4 11:18.5

9 28 CLARELLA PEIRÓ Arnau 1991 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC CLUB EXCURSIONISTA POBLE DE SE 51:17.5 15:55.6

10 25 PELLICER PLASA Oriol 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC GM LIRA VENDRELLLENCA 54:15.3 18:53.4

11 30 GONZÁLEZ PINZA Cristian 1992 Abs-Promesa SPA FEEC MADTEAM 1h06:03.0 30:41.1

  Abs-Veterano Femenina  

1 12 RIBA CARLOS Marta 1972 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 42:46.9

2 14 MARTÍN DE LA IGLESIA Maribel 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 48:46.3 5:59.4

3 98 MORILLAS Maribel 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CLUB ALPI PALAMOS 51:08.3 8:21.4

  Abs-Veterano Masculino  

1 105 SADURNÍ ROQUE Xavier 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 38:15.5

2 127 GASTÓN PUYO Alfons 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 38:48.1 32.6

3 138 CALMET CALVERAS Ricard 1973 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ 39:07.2 51.7

4 136 RODRIGUEZ BODAS Javier 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 39:42.3 1:26.8

5 139 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 40:21.8 2:06.3

6 119 MONTES  PALOP Santiago 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FNDME ANAITASUNA 41:39.4 3:23.9

7 100 MAGAN CORBINOS Quim 1973 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MÓNADVENTURE 41:56.9 3:41.4

8 120 GUERRERO FRESNEDA Francisco 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FMM EQUIPO MADRILEÑO 42:07.6 3:52.1

9 99 ROYO NAYA Luis 1969 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 42:30.7 4:15.2

10 115 IMIRIZALDU AYES Carlos 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FNDME FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA 42:35.8 4:20.3

11 126 SEGOVIA Antonio 1972 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC GO OUT 42:50.9 4:35.4

12 106 HERRAEZ BARROSO Carlos 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM SELECCION ARAGONESA FAM-CAI 44:46.5 6:31.0

13 116 REIG PUENTE Jaume 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC A E DIEDRE 47:09.0 8:53.5

14 125 MASSAGUE PALAU Antoni 1969 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UE VIC 48:37.4 10:21.9

15 160 CLARASSO VALLCORBA Alex 1970 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC Sportvicious 50:23.6 12:08.1

16 159 ALBERO BEIRED Pedro 1968 Abs-Veterano SPA FAM PEÑA GUARA 52:51.1 14:35.6

17 108 CUATRECASAS FREIXAS Albert 1967 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 54:07.6 15:52.1

18 130 SIMÓ SURIÑACH Jordi 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC ADI SPORTS 54:46.7 16:31.2

19 134 ARAGONCILLO OSUNA David 1971 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UNIO ATLETICA TERRASSA (SE) 55:28.3 17:12.8

20 95 PINSACH ESTANYOL Joan 1958 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 56:11.3 17:55.8

21 121 GARRA LORENZO Juanjo 1963 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC SEL.CATALANA ESQUÍ MUNTANYA-FE 58:09.1 19:53.6

22 109 LAMBEA GARCÍA Javier 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC MADTEAM 1h01:34.2 23:18.7

23 107 RIFÀ I ROS Àngel 1955 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA URGELLENCA 1h04:41.2 26:25.7

24 118 GARCIA OLIVER Carlos 1957 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC ADI SPORTS 1h05:32.1 15.0 27:16.6

25 137 WILKE TRINXANT Juan Manuel 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 1h07:05.7 28:50.2

26 97 ESCABIA LLOMBART Ferran 1966 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC UEC-M 1h07:06.0 28:50.5

27 124 COLL I COMERMA Salvador 1958 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA BANYOLES 1h07:51.9 29:36.4

28 110 BOSCH VALENCIA Josep Maria 1955 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CASSANENCA 1h10:54.1 32:38.6

29 101 JARAUTA BRAGULAT Ignasi 1954 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC CEC 1h17:24.6 39:09.1
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30 102 SERRA VIVES Eugenio 1965 Abs-Veterano SPA FEEC 1h19:23.1 41:07.6


